
 

 

HAFFKINE BIO-PHARMACEUTICAL 
CORPORATION LTD. 

(Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

AcharyaDondeMarg, Parel, Mumbai – 400 012, Maharashtra. India. 
Telefax :- 0091-22-2414 7564/Board:- 0091-22-24129320 /21 Email:-haffkine_mm@yahoo.co.in 

web site:www.vaccinehaffkine.com 
 

  EXTENSION TO TENDER NOTICE 2013-14 
 

We are pioneer in vaccine supply. And now we are inviting two bid tenders from reputed 
manufacturers or authorized dealers for supply of Packing Material& from service providers. 
This is an extension for original Tender Notice dtd. 01.03.2013. Extension is from 29.04.13 to 
09.05.13. 

 
*Parties who had participated in earlier Tender Notice dt.01.03.2013 should not apply again. 

Materials Manager 

Sr. Description Sr. Description 

1. Glass Bottles, Pet Bottles 2. Domestic Air Cargo Handling Agent 

3. Import Cargo Handling Agent 4. Cold Storage Vehicle 

 
 

Terms & Conditions :  

i) * Only manufacturers & their Authorized distributors will be entertained. 
ii) Tender documents containing detail specification, quantity will be available 

onabove address from 29.04.2013 to 09.05.2013 between 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.by 
paying Rs. 300/- cash from Purchase Department. (Monday to Friday) 

iii) Earnest Money deposit of Rs. 20,000/- to be paid by Cash / D.D. drawn in favour of 
Haffkine Bio-Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd., Mumbai - 400 012.  
with every tender form. 

iv) Duly filled tenders will be accepted till 09.05.2013 up to 2.00 p.m. at purchase dept. 
Tenders will be opened in presence of tenderers on the same day at 2.30 pm. 

v) Managing Director reserves right to cancel any or all quotations fully or partly 
without giving any reason thereof. 
 
 

 

 


